

Parent Consent and Acknowledgement of Management of Concussions and Head Injuries Policy (Required by Utah Code Ann., §26-53-201)

I, ______, parent/legal guardian of _______, hereby acknowledge that I have read, understand, and agree to abide by Nebo School District's Policy #JHG, <u>Management of Concussions and Head Injuries</u>, and give my consent to allow my student to participate in a "sporting event," which includes any game, practice, tryout, physical education class, sports camp, competition, and activity sponsored by Nebo School District or in connection with the Utah High School Activities Association (UHSAA) for the 20____ - 20___ school year.

Signature of Parent/Legal Guardian

Date

Policy #JHG, <u>Management of Concussions and Head Injuries</u>, can be accessed on Nebo School District's website at <u>www.nebo.edu</u>. Go to the "Information" tab and then click on the "Policies" section.



Parent Consent and Acknowledgement of Management of Concussions and Head Injuries Policy (Required by <u>Utah Code Ann.</u>, §26-53-201)

l,	, parent	/legal guardian of		, hereby
acknowledge that I h	nave read, understand	, and agree to a	abide by Nebo	School District's Policy
#JHG, Management of	of Concussions and He	<u>ad Injuries,</u> and g	give my consent	to allow my student to
participate in a "sport	ing event," which inclu	des any game, pr	ractice, tryout, p	hysical education class,
sports camp, competition, and activity sponsored by Nebo School District or in connection with the Utah				
High School Activities	Association (UHSAA) fo	or the 20 20	school year.	

Signature of Parent/Legal Guardian

Date

Policy #JHG, <u>Management of Concussions and Head Injuries</u>, can be accessed on Nebo School District's website at <u>www.nebo.edu</u>. Go to the "Information" tab and then click on the "Policies" section.